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Oftficer and Statt Retreat

January 2025



6:00pm
6:30pm
7:05pm
7:30pm
7:45pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
9:00pm

MDPC Officer and Staff Retreat
Agenda: Friday, January 24

Dinner

Master Plan Presentation

Q&A

Break

Session Meeting

Small Group Discussion led by Pastor Alf
Emotionally Healthy Leadership- #1- Alf
Fellowship
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8:00am
8:30am
8:45am
9:10am
9:30am
9:45am
10:10am
10:30am
10:45am
11:20am
12:00pm

MDPC Officer and Staff Retreat
Agenda: Saturday, January 25

Breakfast

Worship led by Meliza and Michael- Fellowship Hall
Emotionally Healthy Leadership- #2- Beth
Discussion Groups

Break

Emotionally Healthy Leadership- #3- Rachel
Discussion Groups

Break

Department Groups- Marcus

Worship & Communion- Chapel

Benediction
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