

Officer and Staff Retreat

January 2025

MDPC Officer and Staff Retreat Agenda: Friday, January 24th

6:00pm	Dinner
6:30pm	Master Plan Presentation
7:05pm	Q&A
7:30pm	Break
7:45pm	Session Meeting
8:15pm	Small Group Discussion led by Pastor Alf
8:30pm	Emotionally Healthy Leadership- #1- Alf
9:00pm	Fellowship



MDPC Officer and Staff Retreat Agenda: Saturday, January 25th

ip

8:00am	Breakfast
8:30am	Worship led by Meliza and Michael- Fellowship Hall
8:45am	Emotionally Healthy Leadership- #2- Beth
9:10am	Discussion Groups
9:30am	Break
9:45am	Emotionally Healthy Leadership-#3- Rachel
10:10am	Discussion Groups
10:30am	Break
10:45am	Department Groups- Marcus
11:20am	Worship & Communion- Chapel
12:00pm	Benediction